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Race 4 - Girls HS 5K - 5000m
08/23/21 - 6:15pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
25 15401 2249 721 312 1-3-4-8-9-11-17 1-3-4-8-9-11-17
2 Lexington 71 2:.0414 2451 800 1:09 10-13-14-15-19-20-23 10-13-14-15-19-20-22
3 | Ash. Crestview 78  2:.05:40 25:08 806 6:50 2-12-16-21-34 2-12-16-21-27
4 Clear Fork 93 21231 2631 832 T7:10 5-7-30-33-40-43-49 5-7-24-26-31-32-33
5 Mad. Comprehensive 100 2:11:59 26:24 830 5:15 6-18-28-31-35-36-37 6-18-23-25-28-29-30

Use Discount Code

i 0L Live FimshTiming.com % -:o:- %



Place Name

o =~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
3

32
33
34
35

Kayla Gonzales
Morgan Welch
Reyna Hoffman
Abby Vogt
Isabellah Molina
Callie Cyrus

Jocelyn Dornbirer
Kailyn Schwall
Emma Montgomery
Olivia Sturts
Aleigha Thauvette
Tessa Kuhn
Malaina Wolfe
Abby Hooper

Lily Wolfe

Mia Humrichouser
Channon Cundiff
Victoria Freeman

Emma Caldwell
Skyler Devaney
Kylie Brockway
Courtney Stiving
Micayla Delamater
Lily Clark
Samantha Morton
Riley Keller

Ava Long

Olivia Lord

Lily Patrick
Claire Blubaugh
Irelyn Oconnell

Brittany Cundiff
Madison McKenna
Savannah Bechtler
Bayleigh Auflick
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Race 4 - Girls HS 5K - 5000m
08/23/21 - 6:15pm

Results

Place Name

Team
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Individual

Time  Points
20:46.6 1
21:2568 2
22417 3
22434 4
23:07.1 5
23159 6
23393 7
23513 8
23580 9
24:184 10
24:299 11
24:325 12
24:328 13
24547 14
25:.005 15
25074 16
251120 17
25262 18
25269 19
25457 20
26:18.3 21
26:37.5
26:378 22
26:49.6
26:56.6
26:58.6
27:08.3
27143 23
27:20.1
271221 24
271314 25
28:02.7
28.052 26
28:156 27
28:30.3 28
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Lynlee Fitzgerald
Jillian Conard

Courtney Ousley
Megan Reynolds

Allison Ross
Olivia Schulz

Kyleigh Currier

Alexandrea Welshans

Addy Whitesel
Shay Detlef
Rhaica Nogueira
Layla Azmoun

Alysia Gray

Sydney Kime
Madison Crank
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Time  Points
28394 29

29:25.0 30

29:30.0

30:07.8

30:171 31
30:33.0

30:44.5
31:348 32
32:06.4
32:20.4
32:36.4
33:05.7

36:21.1

36:58.9 33
39:05.4
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