

FinishTiming

Race 4 - Girls HS 5K - 5000m

08/23/21 - 6:15pm

Team Results

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1	 Shelby	25	1:54:01	22:49	7:21	3:12	1-3-4-8-9-11-17	1-3-4-8-9-11-17
2	 Lexington	71	2:04:14	24:51	8:00	1:09	10-13-14-15-19-20-23	10-13-14-15-19-20-22
3	 Ash. Crestview	78	2:05:40	25:08	8:06	6:50	2-12-16-21-34	2-12-16-21-27
4	 Clear Fork	93	2:12:31	26:31	8:32	7:10	5-7-30-33-40-43-49	5-7-24-26-31-32-33
5	 Mad. Comprehensive	100	2:11:59	26:24	8:30	5:15	6-18-28-31-35-36-37	6-18-23-25-28-29-30

Race 4 - Girls HS 5K - 5000m

08/23/21 - 6:15pm

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Kayla Gonzales	11	Shelby	20:46.6	1
2	Morgan Welch	12	Ash. Crestview	21:25.8	2
3	Reyna Hoffman	12	Shelby	22:41.7	3
4	Abby Vogt	12	Shelby	22:43.4	4
5	Isabellah Molina	12	Clear Fork	23:07.1	5
6	Callie Cyrus	10	Mad. Comprehensive	23:15.9	6
7	Jocelyn Dornbirer	12	Clear Fork	23:39.3	7
8	Kailyn Schwall	10	Shelby	23:51.3	8
9	Emma Montgomery	9	Shelby	23:58.0	9
10	Olivia Sturts	12	Lexington	24:18.4	10
11	Aleigha Thauvette	10	Shelby	24:29.9	11
12	Tessa Kuhn	12	Ash. Crestview	24:32.5	12
13	Malaina Wolfe	9	Lexington	24:32.8	13
14	Abby Hooper	11	Lexington	24:54.7	14
15	Lily Wolfe	11	Lexington	25:00.5	15
16	Mia Humrichouser	9	Ash. Crestview	25:07.4	16
17	Channon Cundiff	10	Shelby	25:12.0	17
18	Victoria Freeman	11	Mad. Comprehensive	25:26.2	18
19	Emma Caldwell	9	Lexington	25:26.9	19
20	Skyler Devaney	11	Lexington	25:45.7	20
21	Kylie Brockway	12	Ash. Crestview	26:18.3	21
22	Courtney Stiving	9	Shelby	26:37.5	
23	Micayla Delamater	10	Lexington	26:37.8	22
24	Lily Clark	10	Shelby	26:49.6	
25	Samantha Morton	10	Lexington	26:56.6	
26	Riley Keller	12	Lexington	26:58.6	
27	Ava Long	12	Shelby	27:08.3	
28	Olivia Lord	11	Mad. Comprehensive	27:14.3	23
29	Lily Patrick	10	Lexington	27:20.1	
30	Claire Blubaugh	10	Clear Fork	27:22.1	24
31	Irelyn Oconnell	10	Mad. Comprehensive	27:31.4	25
32	Brittany Cundiff	11	Shelby	28:02.7	
33	Madison McKenna	10	Clear Fork	28:05.2	26
34	Savannah Bechtler	11	Ash. Crestview	28:15.6	27
35	Bayleigh Auflick	10	Mad. Comprehensive	28:30.3	28

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
36	Lynlee Fitzgerald	12	Mad. Comprehensive	28:39.4	29
37	Jillian Conard	10	Mad. Comprehensive	29:25.0	30
38	Courtney Ousley	12	Mad. Comprehensive	29:30.0	
39	Megan Reynolds	10	Mad. Comprehensive	30:07.8	
40	Allison Ross	12	Clear Fork	30:17.1	31
41	Olivia Schulz	11	Mad. Comprehensive	30:33.0	
42	Kyleigh Currier	11	Lexington	30:44.5	
43	Alexandrea Welshans	10	Clear Fork	31:34.8	32
44	Addy Whitesel	10	Lexington	32:06.4	
45	Shay Dettlef	9	Lexington	32:20.4	
46	Rhaica Nogueira	10	Lexington	32:36.4	
47	Layla Azmoun	10	Mad. Comprehensive	33:05.7	
48	Alysia Gray	9	Mad. Comprehensive	36:21.1	
49	Sydney Kime	10	Clear Fork	36:58.9	33
50	Madison Crank	9	Mad. Comprehensive	39:05.4	